
Overview, Scrutiny & Policy Development Committee 
Deadlines and Meeting Dates 2016/17 

 

 

Meeting Date 
 

Monday  6 June 2016 

 

Tuesday 5 July 2016 
 

Monday 5 September 2016 
 

Monday 3 October 2016 

 

Monday 7 November 2016 
 

Monday 5 December 2016 

 

Tuesday 10 January 2017 
 

Monday 6 February 2017 

 

Monday 6 March 2017 
 

Monday 3 April 2017 
 

 


